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Teilnehmer

Wolfgang
Danny
Franna
Gisela
Bernd
Rina
Erika
Mora
Karl-Heinz
Diego
Michael T
Heiko
Sebastian
Volker
Claudia
Achim
Monica
Tobias
Reiner
Uwe
Siglinde
Birgit
Sabine
Karl
Ben
Manni B.
Martin
Uwe G
Christa
Hannes
Louise
Alain
Susanne
Micha
Philine
Luise

Runde 1
13 3
13 1
13 9
0 0
0 0
11 13
8 13
0 0
7 13
0 0
1 13
0 0
9 13
13 7
13 5
13 : 1
7 @13
13 : 11
13 5
13 8
13 : 9
13 : 11
0 :0
11 : 13
0 :0
9 :13
0 0
13 8
13 3
3 :13
13 7
8 : 13
5 : 13
1 :13
3 :13
5 :13

Runde 2
13 2
13 10
13 2
13 8
13 9
13 5
13 @ 11
10 13
13 9
13 5
13 3
13 4
13 3
10 13
11 13
13 10
13 3
13 . 11

3 13

5 13

9 13

9 13

8 13
13 3
13 8
13 4
11 13

4 13

2 13

3 13

5 13

4 13

3 13

8 13

2 13

3 13

Monatsturnier Ergebnis vom 04.05.2025

Runde 3
13 6
13 4
13 6
13 4
13 : 12
13 1
13 9
13 9
13 : 1
13 : 12
13 : 9
13 : 12
6 : 13
9 :13
13 : 9
9 :13
1 :13
12 : 13
13 9
13 : 9
1 :13

: 0
13 : 12
9 :13
12 : 13
6 : 13
13 : 12
4 : 13
12 : 13
12 : 13
9 :13
4 : 13
12 : 13
9 :13
9 :13
9 :13

Runde 4
13 5
13 2
13 6
13 7
0 0
13 7
13 5
13 4
0 0
6 13
0 0
2 13
13 2
13 4
5 13
4 13
13 6
7 13
7 13
4 13
13 12
0 0
0 0
0 0
12 13
0 0
2 13
0 0
4 13
13 4
5 13
13 12
0 0
12 13
0 0
6 : 13

52
52
52
39
26
50
47
36
33
32
27
28
41
45
42
39
34
45
36
35
36
22
21
33
37
28
26
21
31
31
32
29
20
30
14
23

16
17
23
19
21
26
38
26
23
30
25
29
31
37
40
37
35
48
40
43
47
24
25
29
34
30
38
34
42
43
46
51
39
52
39
52

Plus Minus Diff.

36
35
29
20
5
24
9
10
10

Gewonnen
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Verloren
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Spiele
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Siege in %

100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
75,00%
75,00%
66,67%
66,67%
66,67%
66,67%
66,67%
50,00%
50,00%
50,00%
50,00%
50,00%
50,00%
50,00%
50,00%
50,00%
50,00%
50,00%
33,33%
33,33%
33,33%
33,33%
33,33%
25,00%
25,00%
25,00%
25,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%



